NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT

MAR-07-22 09:42 AM
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CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: 0000387176

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

RAILWORKS TRANSITLLC

URBAN ENGINEERS OF NEW YORK,PC

J-TRACKLLC

IH ENGINEERS PC

BARBARA THAYER PE ARCH LANDSC

JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC.

GM2 ASSOCIATES

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

WSP USAINC

ADVANTAGE ENG ASSOC

COWI CONSULTING INC.

MLJ CONTRACTING CORP.

JOHN P. PICONE INC.

STVINC

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS INC.

GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC.

75 - 77 GROVE ST

83 CENTRAL AVE

370 FIFTH AVENUE,STE 1800

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

103 COLLEGE ROAD EAST

ARCHITECTURE LS DPC

1123 BRONX RIVER AVE

115 GLASTONBURY BOULEVARD

2096A SILAS DEANE HWY

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR

411 5TH AVENUE

88 PINE STREET, 4TH FLOOR

1010 NORTHERN BOULEVARD,

31 GARDEN LANE

225 PARK AVENUE S

132 WEST 31ST STREET - STE 310

325 WEST MAIN STR

6382 D/B SVCS FOR HALL INTERLO

CITY

PATERSON

EAST FARMINGDALE

NEW YORK

GREAT NECK

PRINCETON

WOODBURY

BRONX

GLASTONBURY

ROCKY HILL

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

GREAT NECK

LAWRENCE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

BABYLON

OPEN DATE: 07-APR-22

ST ZIP. CONTACT & E-MAIL PHONE# FAX#

NJ 07503 LUZ CARRILLO 9736840362 9736841355
BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET

NY 11735 ROBERT SCELES 2127292971
RSCELES@RAILWORKS.COM

NY 10001 CHUCK KING 2127369100 2127369101
EFKING@URBANENGINEERS.COM

NY 11021 JEREMY ROSARIO 7185542760 7185542799
ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

NJ 08540 DAVID C BATTAGLIA 6097348400 6097348405
ASCHARF@IHENGINEERS.COM

NY 11797 MARKETING DEPARTMENT 5163640660
MARKETING@BTHAYERASSOCIATES.COM

NY 10472 STEFANIE GATTI 7185899000 7189918398
SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM

CT 06033 WILLIAM J. FALL, PE 8456612969
WFALL@GM2INC.COM

CT 06067 EUGENE CHUANG 8605630582 8605630825
ECHUANG@GARGENGINEERING.COM

NY 10119 DAVID WEISS 9144499105
WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

NY 10016 ALEX MASTROKALOS 2122133751
ALEX.MASTROKALOS@AEAPC.COM

NY 10005 DONYELLE BOOKER 9295260365
DOBR@COWI.COM

NY 11357 ROXANNA DIAZ 9295537178
ESTIMATING@MLJCONTRACTING.COM

NY 11559 NICOLE HARRIS 5168642255
NIHARRIS@JOHNPICONE.COM

NY 10003 JACQUELINE BECK 2126147669
JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

NY 10001 KEITH ITZLER 6464342839
MTAVARES@DEWBERRY.COM

NY 11702 RKAPLAN@GPINET.COM 6317617201

RKAPLAN@GPINET.COM



NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: 0000387176

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC.

H2M ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS

PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP

(o}

KS ENGINEERS PC

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

BERGMANN ASSOCIATES

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

APTIM ENGINEERING NEW YORK PC

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

TOLL INTERNATIONAL LLC

SKANSKA USA CIVIL NORTHEAST IN

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO

TRACKS UNLIMITED, LLC

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

INFO TRAN ENGINEERS PC

SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC

ONE PENN PLAZA

538 BROAD HOLLOW RD

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FL

26 -15 ULMER ST

40 LA RIVIERE DRIVE, STE 200

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

45 ROCKEFELLER PLAZA, STE 2000

17 STATE ST, 36TH FL

65 CENTRAL PARK W

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD

470 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

1140 GLOBE AVE.

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

224 WEST 35TH STREET #600

150 MEADOWLANDS PKWY, 2ND FL

6382 D/B SVCS FOR HALL INTERLO
ST ZIP

CITY

NEW YORK

MELVILLE

NEW YORK

NEWARK

FLUSHING

BUFFALO

GREAT NECK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

EAST ELMHURST

WOODCLIFF LAKE

MOUNTAINSIDE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

SECAUCUS

TOTAL VENDORS:

33

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

CONTACT & E-MAIL

10119

11747

10005

07102

11354

14202

11021

10111

10004

10023

11370

07677

07092

10017

10001

07094

MONICA HATCHER

MONICA.HATCHER@JACOBS.COM

JOE MANZELLA

SJANNACE@H2M.COM

GINA BUNDY

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

KAMAL SHAHID
INFO@KSENG.COM
NEVILLE BUGWADIA

NEVILLE.BUGWADIA@OHLA-USA.COM

JOHN HUBERT

JHUBERT@BERGMANNPC.COM

SOHAN KHAN

SKHAN@TCELECT.NET
JENNIFER FREDERICK
JENNIFER.FREDERICK@APTIM.COM

RUSS REARDON

RREARDON@ENTECH.NYC
NURE M AIZA BEZARES
TOLLINTERNATIONAL@TOLLINTL.COM

TISH O'BRIEN

TISH.O'BRIEN@SKANSKA.COM

CLARICE GUGELMIN

CLARICE.GUGELMIN1@KIEWIT.COM

ANDY CRETEAU

ANDYC@TRACKSUNLIMITEDLLC.COM
MELISSA GARTLAND
MELISSA.GARTLAND@STANTEC.COM

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

VIVECA RAMOS

VRAMOS@SCHIAVONE.NET
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PHONE#

MAR-07-22 09:42 AM

OPEN DATE: 07-APR-22

FAX#

9176477863

6317568000

2122668464

9736232999

7185542363

7165668947

6468136441

5714049921

7326737608

2129204115

7183400841

2015712556

9087696840

6464903819

9735122233

2018675070

2018643196



